Harrison, Conwill, Harrison & Justice

P. O. Box 557

Columbiana, Alabama 35051

WARRANTY DEE	D, JOINT TENANTS	WITH RIGHT OF SURVIV	ORSHIP		<u>, </u>
STATE OF ALAB.	AMA		oon benderwo		
		KNOW ALL MEN BY TH	ese presents,		
That in considerat	ion ofThirty	one Thousand ar	nd no/100	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	_ DOLLARS
	aventor or prentors il	n hand paid by the GRANTE	ES herein, the receipt wh	ereof is acknowledged, we, (heren	, <u>9</u>
Lynn D.	Naish, Stev	en W. Naish and	Valisa R. McCi	111ougn	<u>ļ</u>
herein referred to	as grantors) do grant,	bargain, sell and convey unt	o		6 6 8
Pohert 1	E. Okin. Jr.	and Judith Milr	ner Okin		-,-1
(herein referred to	as GRANTEES) as jo	int tenants with right of sur	vivorship, the following de	escribed real estate situated in	
She Likum	17000000000		_ County, Alabama to-wi	i.	.3
fownshi of said ginning left and run of said to the said run and run and run of the said run of the sa	thence turn a district south along the north along	Range 2 west, a distance of an angle of 8 ance of 1339.28 an angle of 8 along the East orner of said 1-25 sec. to the ection a distance of 87 an angle of 87 g the West line	1148.10 feet to 7 deg. 35 min. feet to the E 7 deg. 35 min. line a distant the right and run e of 1339.28 feed. 35 min. of said 1-1 Section:	he SW1, Section 16 h along the West 1 o the point of be- 55.5 sec. to the ast line of said 1 44.75 sec. to the ce of 195.00 feet ence turn an angle West along the Southwe 55.5 sec. to the ction a distance of in the NW1 of the ct, and containing	of oth est cight of
acres.		O 111111111111111111111111111111111111			
		•		tees' address:	
			303 1	Merry Fox Farm aster, Alabama 350	0.7
		said GRANTEES as joint ten	ALAD	aster, Alabama 330 rship.	•
assigns, that I at that I (we) have warrant and def	m (wa ara) lawiuliy bel	nd convey the same as afores aid GRANTEES, their heirs a	aid; that I (we) will and n and assigns forever, again	nvenant with the said GRANTEES in all encumbrances unless otherway (our) heirs, executors and adminst the lawful claims of all person (s), this	HITPER GROUP BASSAT
WITNESS:			S	111 March	(Seal)
		(Seal)	LVED D	Naish (1)	(0041)
		(Seal)	Her	Majella 1	(Seal)
	<u></u>	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	מנו מלולי	"R" Me Cullou	ah_(Seal)
,		(Seal)	<u>Valisa</u> Valisa	R. McCullough	
			•		
STATE OF AL			General Acknow	vledgment	
<u>Shelby</u>	COUNTY				t. in anid State
the t	undersigned	authority		Notary Public in and for said Cou	nty, in said State,
hereby certify	thatLynn_D.	Naish and Steve	en W. Naish		ladged before me
whose name		signed to the fore		ho are known to me, acknown	e same voluntarily
on this day, th	nat, being informed of	the contents of the conveyar	they	executed the	e same votament.
	e same bears date.	15/3	We tolk	WA Low	A. D., 19 93.
Given und	ler my hand and offici	al seal thisday of _	Inst # 1	Mull	
				V. V	Notary Public.
Form 31-A				33-32544	
	SEE REVERSE	SIDE FOR OTHER	ACKNOWLEDGMENT	CERTIFIED UDGE OF PROBATE	

SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE

DOS HED

COM. EXO

SAI COUP

State o	of	Arkansas
County	of	Pulaski

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that Valisa R. McCullough, whose name is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day, that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, she executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bears date.

Given under my hand and official seal this 29th day of

Notary Public

\$11,000.00 of the purchase price recited in this deed was paid from a mortgage executed simultaneously herewith.

Inst # 1993-32544

10/20/1993-32544 11:01 AM CERTIFIED SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE 002 NCD 32.00

Recording Fee \$
Deed Tax \$ \$

This form furnished by

HARRISON, CONWILL, HARRISON
& JUSTICE

Columbiana, Alabama 35051

P. O. Box 557

WARRANTY DEED
JOINT TENANTS WITH
RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP